## DOCUMENT NO. SATISFACTION OF LIEN The restrict of a set if as that the following is fully paid and satisfied:

8 0 1 3 0 4 6
Tx:4010519
812419
RECORDED ON
09/06/2012
3:16 PM
MARGE L. GEISSLER
REGISTER OF DEEDS
REC FEE: 30.00
FEE EXEMPT:
CHIPPEWA COUNTY, WI

PAGES: 1

The undersigned certifies that the following is fully paid and satisfied:
Lien executed against Randy A. Schindler
by the WI Dept of Safety and Professional Services and recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of Chippewa County, Wisconsin, as Document No
811303 , in n/a (Volume/Page/Etc.)

covering the real estate described below

Recording Area

Lots 6, 7 and 8, Block 2 Plat of Eagleton, Town of Eagle Point, Chippewa County, Wisconsin.

Department of Safety and Professional Services PECFA Bureau-Attn: Tanya Herranz PO Box 7838 Madison WI 53707-7838

Parcel Identifer No. 36.004.000.562.00.00

\*Type or print name signed above.

☐ If checked here, real estate description continues or appears on atta	ached sheet.
STATE OF WISCONSIN	NAME OF LENDER  By Janua Acran 2
County of DANE	_
This instrument was acknowledged before me	Title PECFA Program Specialist
on 14 <sup>th</sup> day of August, 2012	* Tanya D. Herranz
by Tanya D. Herranz	Attest
(Name of person(s))	Title
as PECFA Program Specialist (Type of authority, e.g., officer, trustee, etc. if any)	*
of WI Department of Safety and Professional Services (Name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed)	This instrument was drafted & approved by:
Christine A. Severson	Dept of Safety and Professional Services
	P.O. Box 7970
	Madison, WI 53707-7970 (TYPE OR PRINT)

WI Department of Safety and Professional Services

My Commission expires on October 12th, 2014.

Notary Public, Wisconsin

Dated 14th day of August, 2012